
CENTRE : RAJIV GANDHI GOVT. POLYTECHNIC, ITANAGAR SESSION : JULY-DEC'2009

DEPARTMENT : ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS SEMESTER : ALL (BACKLOG)

                      ENGINEERING

Max. 

Marks

Marks 

Obt.

1 TALLAM NIYA NEELAM DIP/2K4/EEE/27 0030 EX-401 FUNDAMENTALS  OF ELECTRICAL  ENGINEERING III TH 75 34

EX-405 CIRCUITS & NETWORKS IV TH 75 5

G-202 APPLIED MECHANICS II TH 75 9

3 BATER KOYU DIP/2K5/EEE/05 0231 EX-607 COMPUTER  HARDWARE  AND MAINTENANCE VI TH 75 18

4 HAGE JALYANG DIP/2K5/EEE/14 0240 EX-607 COMPUTER  HARDWARE  AND MAINTENANCE VI TH 75 20

G-201 ENGINEERING  DRAWING II TH 75 AB

G-301 APPLIED MATEHMATICS II TH 75 10

EX-401 FUNDAMENTALS  OF ELECTRICAL  ENGINEERING III TH 75 AB

EX-402 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS & MEASURING INSTRUMENTS III TH 75 AB

EX-404 ELECTRICAL MACHINES III TH 75 AB

EX-406 BASIC ELECTRONICS III TH 75 AB

EX-405 CIRCUITS & NETWORKS IV TH 75 11

G-301 APPLIED MATEHMATICS II TH 75 10

EX-502 SWITHGEAR  AND PROTECTION VI TH 75 17

SL. 

No.
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2 AMIT KUMAR DIP/2K4/EEE/29 0031

5 NGILYANG  TAJANG 

ARUNACHAL PRADESH STATE COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION, ITANAGAR
(Under the Directorate of Higher & Technical Education)

Itanagar

RESULT SHEET

DIP/2K5/EEE/21 0423

Course 

Code
Course Title Sem

TH/P

R

6 DOLYANG YAMI DIP/2K6/EEE/12 0404

EX-502 SWITHGEAR  AND PROTECTION VI TH 75 17

EX-504 MICROPROCESSOR VI TH 75 12

EX-407 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS IV TH 75 20

EX-503 ANALOG TECHNIQUE V TH 75 26

EX-405 CIRCUITS & NETWORKS IV TH 75 AB

G-301 APPLIED MATEHMATICS II TH 75 11

EX-406 BASIC ELECTRONICS III TH 75 38

G-206 ENGINEERING MATERIALS IV TH 75 37

EX-403 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS & MEASURING INSTRUMENTS IV TH 75 32

EX-406 BASIC ELECTRONICS III TH 75 AB

G-206 ENGINEERING MATERIALS IV TH 75 AB

EX-407 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS IV TH 75 AB

EX-502 SWITHGEAR  AND PROTECTION VI TH 75 16

EX-405 CIRCUITS & NETWORKS IV TH 75 7

EX-501 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION, TRANSMISSION & DIST. V TH 100 37

12 ANOY TALUKDAR DIP/2K6/EEE/21 0413 EX-607 COMPUTER  HARDWARE  AND MAINTENANCE VI TH 75 20

EX-502 SWITHGEAR  AND PROTECTION VI TH 75 17

EX-607 COMPUTER  HARDWARE  AND MAINTENANCE VI TH 75 20

EX-503 ANALOG TECHNIQUE V TH 75 18

EX-504 MICROPROCESSOR VI TH 75 26

G-204 ELEMENTS OF C.M.E. II TH 75 16

EX-503 ANALOG TECHNIQUE V TH 75 18

G-301 APPLIED MATEHMATICS II TH 75 13

EX-501 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION, TRANSMISSION & DIST. V TH 100 35

EX-407 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS III TH 75 20

EX-502 SWITHGEAR  AND PROTECTION VI TH 75 11

EX-404 ELECTRICAL MACHINES III TH 75 26

EX-401 FUNDAMENTALS  OF ELECTRICAL  ENGINEERING III TH 75 27

EX-407 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS IV TH 75 22

EX-407 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS IV TH 75 27

EX-405 CIRCUITS & NETWORKS III TH 75 9

7 ORIK LEGO DIP/2K6/EEE/14 0406

8 GYATI  LAILYANG DIP/2K6/EEE/15 0407

0410DIP/2K6/EEE/18BAMIN TABING 9

10 HAGE TADI DIP/2K6/EEE/19 0411

11 LASENG SINGPHO 0412DIP/2K6/EEE/20

13 TANYUP  TAGGU DIP/2K6/EEE/24 0416

14 KAGO  TATU DIP/2K6/EEE/27 0419

15 MARJUM ZIRDO DIP/2K6/EEE/28 0420

16 JUMTER YOMCHA DIP/2K6/EEE/29 0421



G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 8

G-105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I TH 75 19

G-203 ENGINEERING  DRAWING II TH 75 19

G-204 ELEMENTS OF C.M.E. II TH 75 9

G-205 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND APPLICATIIONS  I TH 75 26

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 20

G-201 ENGINEERING  DRAWING II TH 75 27

G-103 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I I TH 75 11

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 21

G-105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I TH 75 27

G-202 APPLIED MECHANICS II TH 75 16

G-103 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I I TH 75 31

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 13

22 MARY LOMBI DIP/2K7/EEE/11 0518 G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 37

23 RAHUL KUMAR DIP/2K7/EEE/12 0519 G-203 ENGINEERING  DRAWING II TH 75 19

G-105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I TH 75 14

G-205 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND APPLICATIIONS  I TH 75 15

G-204 ELEMENTS OF C.M.E. II TH 75 10

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 AB

G-201 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II II TH 75 AB

G-202 APPLIED MECHANICS II TH 75 12

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 26

G-203 ENGINEERING  DRAWING III TH 75 7

EX-406 BASIC ELECTRONICS III TH 75 27

26 RAPHI  TALOM DIP/2K7/EEE/19 0526 G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 28

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 26

18 RAGLI  BAGRA DIP/2K7/EEE/04 0511

19 NANI OMO DIP/2K7/EEE/05 0512

20 YANFO CHUGCHUNG DIP/2K7/EEE/06 0513

21 INDERJEET DAS DIP/2K7/EEE/07 0514

24 SOGU MURI DIP/2K7/EEE/14 0521

25 TOMIN ZIRDO DIP/2K7/EEE/15 0522

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 26

EX-503 ANALOG TECHNIQUE III TH 75 15

EX-405 CIRCUITS & NETWORKS IV TH 75 AB

EX-406 BASIC ELECTRONICS IV TH 75 AB

EX-406 BASIC ELECTRONICS III TH 75 8

EX-503 ANALOG TECHNIQUE IV TH 75 15

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 29

G-205 APPLIED MECHANICS II TH 75 35

EX-401 FUNDAMENTALS  OF ELECTRICAL  ENGINEERING III PR 50 26

G-103 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I I TH 75 51

G-201 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II II TH 75 27

31 FARHEEN  SABA KHAN DIP/2K8/EEE/03 1407 G-204 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 26

G-103 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I I TH 75 39

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 34

G-205 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND APPLICATIIONS  I TH 75 33

G-202 APPLIED MECHANICS II TH 75 27

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 17

G-204 ELEMENTS OF C.M.E. II TH 75 12

33 KANYA HAGE DIP/2K8/EEE/07 1411 G-204 ELEMENTS OF C.M.E. II TH 75 15

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 39

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 38

G-103 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I I TH 75 42

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 19

G-204 ELEMENTS OF C.M.E. II TH 75 13

G-103 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I I TH 75 31

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 34

G-203 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 21

G-204 ELEMENTS OF C.M.E. II TH 75 13

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 24

G-103 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I I TH 75 44

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 AB

G-203 ENGINEERING  DRAWING II TH 75 AB

27 NAKO HASSANG DIP/2K7/EEE/20 0527

28 TAKAR  NAJI DIP/2K7/EEE/24 0531

29 NABAM RACHO DIP/2K7/EEE/25 0532

30 KAGO MINU DIP/2K7/EEE/30 0537

32 GETER PAKAM DIP/2K8/EEE/04 1408

34 MARGE ETE DIP/2K8/EEE/08 1412

35 DURGA CHEDA DIP/2K8/EEE/11 1415

36 KUNDAN  YADAV DIP/2K8/EEE/12 1416

37 NENDING  TADE DIP/2K8/EEE/16 1420



G-103 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I I TH 75 28

G-205 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND APPLICATIIONS  I TH 75 26

G-203 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II II TH 75 30

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 26

G-204 ELEMENTS OF C.M.E. II TH 75 12

39 PUNYO PADI DIP/2K8/EEE/19 1423 G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 20

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 35

G-205 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND APPLICATIIONS  I TH 75 26

G-201 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II II TH 75 14

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 40

G-103 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I I TH 75 AB

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 11

G-205 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND APPLICATIIONS  I TH 75 30

G-202 APPLIED MECHANICS II TH 75 12

G-201 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II II TH 75 19

G-204 ELEMENTS OF C.M.E. II TH 75 8

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 AB

G-105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I TH 75 27

G-205 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND APPLICATIIONS  I TH 75 16

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 16

G-202 APPLIED MECHANICS II TH 75 20

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 25

G-205 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND APPLICATIIONS  I TH 75 26

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 22

38 NAM MEGU DIP/2K8/EEE/18 1422

40 HAGE NANYA DIP/2K8/EEE/21 1425

41 YOMGE HAAM DIP/2K8/EEE/22 1426

42 IRYAM PAKAM DIP/2K8/EEE/24 1428

43 LICHA TAKA DIP/2K8/EEE/26 1430 G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 22

EX-204 ELEMENTS OF C.M.E. II TH 75 10

EX-202 APPLIED MECHANICS II TH 75 15

G-103 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I I TH 75 42

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 12

G-105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I TH 75 31

G-205 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND APPLICATIIONS  I TH 75 19

G-201 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II II TH 75 27

G-103 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I I TH 75 44

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 33

G-202 APPLIED MECHANICS II TH 75 27

G-201 COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II II TH 75 26

G-204 ELEMENTS OF C.M.E. II TH 75 3

G-103 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 15

G-104 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I I TH 75 48

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 17

G-104 APPLIED PHYSICS I TH 75 16

G-202 APPLIED MECHANICS II TH 75 18

G-204 ELEMENTS OF C.M.E. II TH 75 8

G-207 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II II TH 75 30

Prepared By                                  Checked By                               CoE                                    Member Secretary

DIP/2K8/EEE/29 1433

43 LICHA TAKA DIP/2K8/EEE/26 1430

44 TAI POTOM DIP/2K8/EEE/27 1431

47 TASSO BAPU DIP/2K8/EEE/30 1434

45 HIBU LALING DIP/2K8/EEE/28 1432

46 KENJIR RINGU 


